The Newcastle Model Railway Club Incorporated
Schedule for October, November, December 2025

October

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Wed

Thurs

Fr

November

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Wed

Thurs

Fri
Wed

Thurs

Fri

Tues

Date
1 st
2nd
3rd
8th
gth
10t
15t
16"
17"
22nd
23
24t
29t
30t

31

Date
5th
6th
7th

12t
13

14
1 gth

20th
21 st

25th

Time
7.30pm
9.00am
9.00am
7.30pm
9.00am
9.00am
7.30pm
9.00am
9.00am
7.30pm
9.00am
9.00am
7.30pm
9.00am

10.00am

Time
7.30pm
9.00am
9.00am
7.30pm
9.00am

9.00am
7.30pm

9.00am
9.00am

7.00pm

HO/00

DCC Running

DCC Running

Layout Maintenance

DC Running & RBT

DC Running

Layout Maintenance

DCC Running

DCC Running

Layout Maintenance

DC Themed Running Session — Co Co
DC Themed Running Session — Co Co
Layout Maintenance

DCC Running

DCC Running

Layout Maintenance

HO/00

DC Running

DC Running

Layout Maintenance
DCC Running & RBT
DCC Running

Layout Maintenance
DC Running

DC Running
Layout Maintenance

Committee Meeting

N Scale
DCC & DC Running

DCC & DC Running

DCC & DC Running

DCC & DC Running

DCC & DC Running

DCC & DC Running

DCC & DC Running

DCC & DC Running

DCC & DC Running

DCC & DC Running

N Scale
DCC & DC Running

DCC & DC Running

DCC & DC Running

DCC & DC Running

DCC & DC Running

DCC & DC Running




Wed
Thurs

Fri

December
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Wed
Thurs
Fri

Wed

Thurs
Fri

Wed

January
Thurs

Fri

26th
27th

28th

Date
3rd
4th
5th
10t
11t
12t
17t
18
19t

24t

25th

26th

31

2026

2nd

7.30pm
9.00am

9.00am

Time
7.30pm
9.00am
9.00am
7.30pm
9.00am
9.00am
7.30pm
9.00am
9.00am
7.30pm

Closed
Closed

Closed

9:00am

9:00am

DCC Themed Running — Bo Bo
DCC Themed Running — Bo Bo

Layout Maintenance

HO/00

DC Running

DC Running

Layout Maintenance
DCC Running & RBT
DCC Running
Layout Maintenance
DC Running

DC Running

Layout Maintenance

DCC Theme Running - Christmas Specials

Christmas Get Together-bring a plate to share.

Christmas Day
Boxing Day

New Years Eve

DC Running

Layout Maintenance

DCC & DC Running

DCC & DC Running

N Scale
DCC & DC Running

DCC & DC Running

DCC & DC Running

DCC & DC Running

DCC & DC Running

DCC & DC Running

DCC & DC Running

DCC & DC Running

Wishing you and your Families a Merry Christmas

And a Happy New Year

For further information or membership enquiry’s, please contact: The Secretary, T.N.M.R.C. Inc.
Ph (02) 4952 8157 or email: secretary@tnmrc.org.au for more information regarding the clubs

activities please go to our website: www.tnmrc.org.au

www.facebook.com/p/The-Newcastle-Model-Railway-Club
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