The Newcastle Model Railway Club Incorporated Schedule for October, November, December 2025

October	Date	Time	HO/OO	N Scale
Wed	1 st	7.30pm	DCC Running	DCC & DC Running
Thurs	2 nd	9.00am	DCC Running	DCC & DC Running
Fri	3^{rd}	9.00am	Layout Maintenance	
Wed	8 th	7.30pm	DC Running & RBT	DCC & DC Running
Thurs	9 th	9.00am	DC Running	DCC & DC Running
Fri	10 th	9.00am	Layout Maintenance	
Wed	15 th	7.30pm	DCC Running	DCC & DC Running
Thurs	16 th	9.00am	DCC Running	DCC & DC Running
Fri	17 th	9.00am	Layout Maintenance	
Wed	22 nd	7.30pm	DC Themed Running Session – Co Co	DCC & DC Running
Thurs	23 rd	9.00am	DC Themed Running Session – Co Co	DCC & DC Running
Fri	24 th	9.00am	Layout Maintenance	
Wed	29 th	7.30pm	DCC Running	DCC & DC Running
Thurs	30^{th}	9.00am	DCC Running	DCC & DC Running
Fr	31 st	10.00am	Layout Maintenance	
November	Date	Time	HO/OO	N Scale
Wed	5 th	7.30pm	DC Running	DCC & DC Running
Thurs	6 th	9.00am	DC Running	DCC & DC Running
Fri	7 th	9.00am	Layout Maintenance	
Wed	12 th	7.30pm	DCC Running & RBT	DCC & DC Running
Thurs	13 th	9.00am	DCC Running	DCC & DC Running
Fri	14 th	9.00am	Layout Maintenance	
Wed	19 th	7.30pm	DC Running	DCC & DC Running
Thurs	20 th	9.00am	DC Running	DCC & DC Running
Fri	21 st	9.00am	Layout Maintenance	
Tues	25 th	7.00pm	Committee Meeting	

Wed	26 th	7.30pm	DCC Themed Running – Bo Bo	DCC & DC Running
Thurs	27 th	9.00am	DCC Themed Running – Bo Bo	DCC & DC Running
Fri	28 th	9.00am	Layout Maintenance	
December	Date	Time	HO/OO	N Scale
Wed	3 rd	7.30pm	DC Running	DCC & DC Running
Thurs	4 th	9.00am	DC Running	DCC & DC Running
Fri	5 th	9.00am	Layout Maintenance	
Wed	10 th	7.30pm	DCC Running & RBT	DCC & DC Running
Thurs	11 th	9.00am	DCC Running	DCC & DC Running
Fri	12 th	9.00am	Layout Maintenance	
Wed	17 th	7.30pm	DC Running	DCC & DC Running
Thurs	18 th	9.00am	DC Running	DCC & DC Running
Fri	19 th	9.00am	Layout Maintenance	
Wed	24 th	7.30pm	DCC Theme Running - Christmas Specials	DCC & DC Running
			Christmas Get Together-bring a plate to share.	
Thurs	25 th	Closed	Christmas Day	
Fri	26 th	Closed	Boxing Day	
Wed	31 st	Closed	New Years Eve	
January	2026			
Thurs	1 st	9:00am	DC Running	DCC & DC Running
Fri	2 nd	9:00am	Layout Maintenance	

Wishing you and your Families a Merry Christmas And a Happy New Year

For further information or membership enquiry's, please contact: The Secretary, T.N.M.R.C. Inc. Ph (02) 4952 8157 or email: secretary@tnmrc.org.au for more information regarding the clubs activities please go to our website: www.tnmrc.org.au

www.facebook.com/p/The-Newcastle-Model-Railway-Club